JOINUS ENGLISH LANGUAGE ACADEME, INC.

'WWW.PHILINTER.COM MUSTANG, PUSOK, LAPU-LAPU CITY, CEBU 6015, PHILIPPINES +63-32-340-7453

#4178 : 2018410A 28
BAELE : 2019F1A18 UBHAE

m 2019 Philinter Course Fee (JPY) - #5B%
S ewse ke lengh Etemaldomtoy  Fe

General ESL
Intensive ESL
Intensive Power Speaking
Junior ESL
IELTS Foundation
Full-Time IELTS (Guarantee 5.5 / 6.0)
Full-Time IELTS (Guarantee 6.5)
TOEIC Foundation
Full-Time TOEIC (Guarantee)
ACE
Focus Business
Medical Business
Basic Business
Advanced Business

Premier Business

¥101,000 Application Fee ¥15,000
¥120,000
¥117,000
Single ¥160,000
¥117,000
¥111,000
4weeks
¥124,000
¥129,000
¥111,000 Double ¥93,000

¥124,000

¥136,000

¥75,800 2weeks
¥131,000

¥111,000 Triple

¥76,000
(For family only)

¥124,000 4weeks

¥133,000

Additional 1onl

¥22,000

m STUDENT PAYMENT OF LOCAL DISCHARGE COST

SSP
ID Card
ACR I-Card
Visa Extension Fee

Water Fee

Dormitory Deposit

Management Fee
Electric bill

Book Fee

Pick up Fee

6,500V
250RY
3,500V
HMCLOTRIBD
200RY /B
HMCLOTRIBD
300RV/ B
450RY /B
1fi#150~500RY
800RY

1,200RY

HERUBAEFRIE. BAR(CRIN S S RITRA.

2MFHE. IMEFRATHIBERIZE,

SOE (8B LHTE I D HEERITHA.

30H(4BM)ULHET 2158, 4B E(CHAETZIER, TR,

HBBBDE AR C—IEAL.

FERERIAUCBE MBI L OERENFET. FEE, FMRICEENMDIVBERFEBIRDHERL TRA.
HIBBMDE AR C—IEAL.

4ER65kwhEE, BIBHERARECH L TIA1kwhH/z D 17XV ZENEUR (FRRIES &£ DIZR).
1ff1150~500RY. 1~3BRIDPEFERIEE I E— U TERR (142X Y).

Weekends (6:00AM Saturday - 3:00 AM Monday) XFTw oA (A6 E~HEDRE.

Weekdays (3:00AM Monday - 6:00AM Saturday) XPOE/IFRCF VI 2T DBEDH.

m # Appendix. 1. Dormitory Deposit (Pesos)

PHP 4,000 PHP 5,000 PHP 7,000 PHP 9,000 PHP 11,000 PHP 12,000

m Appendix. 2. Visa Extension Fee (Pesos)

1-4 weeks No need
1st. Extension 5 - 8 weeks PHP 3,640 PHP 3,640
2nd. Extension 9-12 weeks PHP 5,420 PHP 9,060
3rd. Extension 13 - 16 weeks PHP 2,940 PHP 12,000
4th. Extension 17 - 20 weeks PHP 3,450 PHP 15,450
5th. Extension 21 - 24 weeks PHP 3,950 PHP 19,400




m Philinter Course Fee (JPYY¥) ($Z%8 + SEPTHEE)
G Gmems meswst G esveroersedg

Dormitory

1 week

2 weeks

3 weeks

4 weeks

5 weeks

6 weeks

7 weeks

8 weeks

9 weeks

10 weeks

11 weeks

12 weeks

Double
¥94,500
¥136,500
¥178,500
¥210,000
¥262,500
¥315,000
¥367,500
¥420,000
¥472,500
¥525,000
¥577,500

¥630,000

Triple
¥86,850
¥125,450
¥164,050
¥193,000
¥241,250
¥289,500
¥337,750
¥386,000
¥434,250
¥482,500
¥530,750

¥579,000

Dormitory

1 weeks

2 weeks

3 weeks

Single
¥133,200
¥192,400

¥251,600

Double
¥103,050
¥148,850

¥194,650

Triple
¥95,400
¥137,800

¥180,200

Dormitory Single Double Triple Single Double Triple Dormitory Single Double Triple

1 week ¥117,450 ¥87,300 ¥79,650 ¥126,000 ¥95,850 ¥88,200 1 week ¥124,650 ¥94,500 ¥86,850
2 weeks ¥169,650 ¥126,100 ¥115,050 ¥182,000 ¥138,450 ¥127,400 2 weeks ¥180,050 ¥136,500 ¥125,450
3 weeks ¥221,850 ¥164,900 ¥150,450 ¥238,000 ¥181,050 ¥166,600 3 weeks ¥235,450 ¥178,500 ¥164,050
4 weeks ¥261,000 ¥194,000 ¥177,000 ¥280,000 ¥213,000 ¥196,000 4 weeks ¥277,000 ¥210,000 ¥193,000
5 weeks ¥326,250 ¥242,500 ¥221,250 ¥350,000 ¥266,250 ¥245,000 5 weeks ¥346,250 ¥262,500 ¥241,250
6 weeks ¥391,500 ¥291,000 ¥265,500 ¥420,000 ¥319,500 ¥294,000 6 weeks ¥415,500 ¥315,000 ¥289,500
7 weeks ¥456,750 ¥339,500 ¥309,750 ¥490,000 ¥372,750 ¥343,000 7 weeks ¥484,750 ¥367,500 ¥337,750
8 weeks ¥522,000 ¥388,000 ¥354,000 ¥560,000 ¥426,000 ¥392,000 8 weeks ¥554,000 ¥420,000 ¥386,000
9 weeks ¥587,250 ¥436,500 ¥398,250 ¥630,000 ¥479,250 ¥441,000 9 weeks ¥623,250 ¥472,500 ¥434,250
10 weeks ¥652,500 ¥485,000 ¥442,500 ¥700,000 ¥532,500 ¥490,000 10 weeks ¥692,500 ¥525,000 ¥482,500
11 weeks ¥717,750 ¥533,500 ¥486,750 ¥770,000 ¥585,750 ¥539,000 11 weeks ¥761,750 ¥577,500 ¥530,750
12 weeks ¥783,000 ¥582,000 ¥531,000 ¥840,000 ¥639,000 ¥588,000 12 weeks ¥831,000 ¥630,000 ¥579,000
13 weeks ¥848,250 ¥630,500 ¥575,250 ¥910,000 ¥692,250 ¥637,000 13 weeks ¥900,250 ¥682,500 ¥627,250
14 weeks ¥913,500 ¥679,000 ¥619,500 ¥980,000 ¥745,500 ¥686,000 14 weeks ¥969,500 ¥735,000 ¥675,500
15 weeks ¥978,750 ¥727,500 ¥663,750 ¥1,050,000 ¥798,750 ¥735,000 15 weeks ¥1,038,750 ¥787,500 ¥723,750
16 weeks ¥1,044,000 ¥776,000 ¥708,000 ¥1,120,000 ¥852,000 ¥784,000 16 weeks ¥1,108,000 ¥840,000 ¥772,000
17 weeks ¥1,109,250 ¥824,500 ¥752,250 ¥1,190,000 ¥905,250 ¥833,000 17 weeks ¥1,177,250 ¥892,500 ¥820,250
18 weeks ¥1,174,500 ¥873,000 ¥796,500 ¥1,260,000 ¥958,500 ¥882,000 18 weeks ¥1,246,500 ¥945,000 ¥868,500
19 weeks ¥1,239,750 ¥921,500 ¥840,750 ¥1,330,000 ¥1,011,750 ¥931,000 19 weeks ¥1,246,500 ¥997,500 ¥916,750
20 weeks ¥1,305,000 ¥970,000 ¥885,000 ¥1,400,000 ¥1,065,000 ¥980,000 20 weeks ¥1,385,000 ¥1,050,000 ¥965,000
21 weeks ¥1,370,250 ¥1,018,500 ¥929,250 ¥1,470,000 ¥1,118,250 ¥1,029,000 21 weeks ¥1,454,250 ¥1,102,500 ¥1,013,250
22 weeks ¥1,435,500 ¥1,067,000 ¥973,500 ¥1,540,000 ¥1,171,500 ¥1,078,000 22 weeks ¥1,523,500 ¥1,155,000 ¥1,061,500
23 weeks ¥1,500,750 ¥1,115,500 ¥1,017,750 ¥1,610,000 ¥1,224,750 ¥1,127,000 23 weeks ¥1,592,750 ¥1,207,500 ¥1,109,750
24 weeks ¥1,566,000 ¥1,164,000 ¥1,062,000 ¥1,680,000 ¥1,278,000 ¥1,176,000 24 weeks ¥1,662,000 ¥1,260,000 ¥1,158,000
Dormitory Single Double Triple Single Double Triple Single Double Triple

1 week ¥121,950 ¥91,800 ¥84,150 ¥127,800 ¥97,650 ¥90,000 ¥131,850 ¥101,700 ¥94,050

2 weeks ¥176,150 ¥132,600 ¥121,550 ¥184,600 ¥141,050 ¥130,000 ¥190,450 ¥146,900 ¥135,850

3 weeks ¥230,350 ¥173,400 ¥158,950 ¥241,400 ¥184,450 ¥170,000 ¥249,050 ¥192,100 ¥177,650

4 weeks ¥271,000 ¥204,000 ¥187,000 ¥284,000 ¥217,000 ¥200,000 ¥293,000 ¥226,000 ¥209,000

I N ==

Dormitory Single Double Triple Dormitory Single Double Triple

1 weeks ¥121,270 ¥91,120 ‘ ¥83,470 4 weeks ¥291,000 ¥224,000 ¥207,000

2 weeks ¥179,800 ¥136,250 ¥125,200 6 weeks ¥436,500 ¥336,000 ¥310,500

8 weeks ¥582,000 ¥448,000 ¥414,000




m Philinter Course Fee (JPYY¥) (IZ%5 + S EPEHEEE)
e o /oncrondeien TIORGOS e s crmeess)

Dormitory Single Double Triple Single Double Triple Single Double Triple
1 week ¥121,950 ¥91,800 ¥84,150 ¥127,800 ¥97,650 ¥90,000 ¥130,050 ¥99,900 ¥92,250
2 weeks ¥176,150 ¥132,600 ¥121,550 ¥184,600 ¥141,050 ¥130,000 ¥187,850 ¥144,300 ¥133,250
3 weeks ¥230,350 ¥173,400 ¥158,950 ¥241,400 ¥184,450 ¥170,000 ¥245,650 ¥188,700 ¥174,250
4 weeks ¥271,000 ¥204,000 ¥187,000 ¥284,000 ¥217,000 ¥200,000 ¥289,000 ¥222,000 ¥205,000
5 weeks ¥338,750 ¥255,000 ¥233,750 ¥355,000 ¥271,250 ¥250,000 ¥361,250 ¥277,500 ¥256,250
6 weeks ¥406,500 ¥306,000 ¥280,500 ¥426,000 ¥325,500 ¥300,000 ¥433,500 ¥333,000 ¥307,500
7 weeks ¥474,250 ¥357,000 ¥327,250 ¥497,000 ¥379,750 ¥350,000 ¥505,750 ¥388,500 ¥358,750
8 weeks ¥542,000 ¥408,000 ¥374,000 ¥568,000 ¥434,000 ¥400,000 ¥578,000 ¥444,000 ¥410,000
9 weeks ¥609,750 ¥459,000 ¥420,750 ¥639,000 ¥488,250 ¥450,000 ¥650,250 ¥499,500 ¥461,250
10 weeks ¥677,500 ¥510,000 ¥467,500 ¥710,000 ¥542,500 ¥500,000 ¥722,500 ¥555,000 ¥512,500
11 weeks ¥745,250 ¥561,000 ¥514,250 ¥781,000 ¥596,750 ¥550,000 ¥794,750 ¥610,500 ¥563,750
12 weeks ¥813,000 ¥612,000 ¥561,000 ¥852,000 ¥651,000 ¥600,000 ¥867,000 ¥666,000 ¥615,000




